Series UB Low Profile Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Su
pp
le
m
en
t
Ta
ct
ile
s
K
ey
lo
ck
s
Ro
ta
ri
es
Pu
sh
bu
tto
ns
D
Ill
um
in
at
ed
 P
B
Sl
id
es
Pr
og
ra
m
m
ab
le
Ro
ck
er
s
To
uc
h
Ti
lt
To
gg
le
s
Cap Types & Colors
Terminals
01
Solder Lug*
(for Snap-in
Mounting)
03 Straight PC
Mounting Types
PCB Mounting
SK Square
RK Rectangular
* Snap-in Mounting
KK Square
NK Rectangular
NBK Rectangular with
Side Barriers
* Standard with Solder
Lug terminals
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
LEDs
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 SK G 03 5CUB
Red, Bright LED & Red Lens
with Red Diffuser
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Straight PC Terminals
Gold Contacts with
0.4VA Rating
Square
with PCB Mounting
CC
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Contacts & Ratings
W Silver Rated 5A
@ 125/250V AC
G Gold Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Available with
Square only
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB15SKG035C-CC
Full Face Illuminated Cap
for Super Bright LED
JB Clear Lens/White Diffuser
AB Spot Illuminated Black Cap
with White Window
For Square only; see cap detail page
Full Face Illuminated Cap
for Bright LED
Lens/Diffuser Colors
CB Red/White FF Green/Green
CC Red/Red *FJ Green/Clear
*CJ Red/Clear JB Clear/White
DB Amber/White JC Clear/Red
DD Amber/Amber JD Clear/Amber
*DJ Amber/Clear JF Clear/Green
FB Green/White *JJ Clear/Clear
AB Square & Rectangular Spot Illumi-
nated Black Cap with White Window
* Not available with Rectangular cap
Nonilluminated
N Nonilluminated
Nonilluminated Cap Colors
A Black E Yellow
B White F Green
C Red G Blue
* Wire harness & cable assemblies
 offered only in Americas
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL,
cULus & CSA marking unless specified.
UL, cULus & CSA recognized only when
ordered with marking on the switch.
Specific models, ratings, & ordering in-
structions are noted on General Specifi-
cations page.